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TOTAL 

POINTS

YOUTH

1 Dana Fleming Destiny 59.50

2 Dakota Rose Hodges Sonny's Busy Lady 48.00

3 Jamie Haught Bell 45.00

4 Shelby Ratliff Blackjack 44.50

NOVICE

1 Christina Crumley Senators Rare Golden 46.00

2 Sherry Diamond Atlas 46.00

3 Debbie Howell Dakota 45.50

4 Allison Steinbach Skywatch Stopwatch 41.00

5 Gail Ellerman Nike 35.00

6 Terri Glonek Royal Jose (Romeo) 33.50

7 Brian McDonald Skip N Renegade 32.50

8 Marlys Brooks Gracie 32.00

9 Eva McDonald Prince Mayhem 28.00

10 Frances Hamlett Stardust 28.00

11 Darlene Young Misty 25.00

12 June Brower Herr (Hair) 15.50

13 Robin Coleman Red Hot Excitement 14.00

14 Maggie Young Gummie Bear 3.00

NON-PRO

1 Phala Wriston Winn Blue Pardner 65.00

2 Sonja Haught Sophia 53.50

3 Denise Eberle Legend 50.50

4 Wayne Van De Walker Boomer 49.50

5 Lee Adams Dee 46.00

6 Lee Adams Haley 40.00

7 Rachel Smith Dazzle Me Thunder (Razzle) 34.50

PRO/POSSE

1 Rebecca Adams Generator's Tall Paul 68.00

2 Tim Thomason Conan 65.00

3 Maria Catello Jesta Lucky Star 63.75

4 Cathy Rotola Derringer 62.50

5 Carrie Legg Dixie 62.00

6 Connie Lloyd Chance 60.50

7 Bernie Duncan Peyton 60.00

8 Bonnie Twardosky Sonnys Delight 50.00

9 Mark Newby Peppy 49.50

10 Cathy Ulm Spirit 48.50

11 Garey Wallace Breeze 48.25

12 Ellen Elen Mo 48.00

13 Karen Ketchum Millie 48.00

14 Lee Pagillo Charlie 39.00

15 Garey Wallace Sadie 35.00

16 Dani Scully Killian 35.00

17 Rebecca Adams A Texas State of Mind 31.00

18 Marie Whitney Lacy 14.00
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TOTAL 

POINTS

YOUTH

1 Dana Fleming Destiny Youth NA 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 NA NA 59.50

2 Dakota Rose Hodges Sonny's Busy Lady Youth NA 2.50 3.00 5.00 3.50 3.50 2.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 5.00 NA NA 48.00

3 Jamie Haught Bell Youth NA 1.50 3.00 5.00 4.00 1.00 0.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 NA NA 45.00

4 Shelby Ratliff Blackjack Youth NA 2.50 3.00 4.50 2.50 1.00 2.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 5.00 NA NA 44.50

NOVICE

1 Christina Crumley Senators Rare Golden Novice NA 0.50 3.00 4.50 2.50 3.50 3.00 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 NA NA 46.00

2 Sherry Diamond Atlas Novice NA 1.50 2.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 1.50 NA NA 46.00

3 Debbie Howell Dakota Novice NA 3.00 1.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 NA NA 45.50

4 Allison Steinbach Skywatch Stopwatch Novice NA 2.00 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 4.50 2.00 4.00 NA NA 41.00

5 Gail Ellerman Nike Novice NA 2.00 0.50 3.00 1.50 3.50 1.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 3.00 2.50 NA NA 35.00

6 Terri Glonek Royal Jose (Romeo) Novice NA 1.00 0.50 3.50 3.00 0.50 1.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 0.50 NA NA 33.50

7 Brian McDonald Skip N Renegade Novice NA 1.00 0.50 2.50 3.50 3.50 2.50 2.50 4.50 5.00 1.50 0.50 5.00 NA NA 32.50

8 Marlys Brooks Gracie Novice NA 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.50 0.50 1.00 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 NA NA 32.00

9 Eva McDonald Prince Mayhem Novice NA 0.50 0.50 2.50 4.00 3.50 2.50 4.50 5.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 4.00 NA NA 28.00

10 Frances Hamlett Stardust Novice NA 1.00 0.50 3.50 3.00 2.50 1.00 5.00 2.50 5.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 NA NA 28.00

11 Darlene Young Misty Novice NA 1.50 0.50 1.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 NA NA 25.00

12 June Brower Herr (Hair) Novice NA 0.50 1.50 0.50 2.00 1.00 2.50 0.50 2.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 4.50 NA NA 15.50

13 Robin Coleman Red Hot Excitement Novice NA 0.50 0.50 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 NA NA 14.00

14 Maggie Young Gummie Bear Novice NA 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 NA NA 3.00

NON-PRO

1 Phala Wriston Winn Blue Pardner NP 4.50 3.50 NA 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 65.00

2 Sonja Haught Sophia NP 3.00 2.50 NA 5.00 2.50 5.00 1.00 4.50 3.50 4.50 4.50 2.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 53.50

3 Denise Eberle Legend NP 4.50 2.00 NA 5.00 2.50 4.50 2.00 5.00 2.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 50.50

4 Wayne Van De Walker Boomer NP 1.00 3.50 NA 4.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 4.50 5.00 0.50 5.00 3.00 4.50 3.00 4.50 49.50

5 Lee Adams Dee NP 0.50 2.00 NA 4.00 2.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 3.00 4.50 3.50 3.50 0.50 4.50 46.00

6 Lee Adams Haley NP 0.50 2.00 NA 1.50 0.50 5.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 3.00 4.50 0.00 4.00 0.50 4.50 40.00

7 Rachel Smith Dazzle Me Thunder (Razzle) NP 0.50 0.50 NA 0.50 3.00 4.50 3.00 4.50 4.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 5.00 1.00 3.50 34.50

PRO/POSSE

1 Rebecca Adams Generator's Tall Paul P 5.00 4.50 NA 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 68.00

2 Tim Thomason Conan P 4.50 4.00 NA 4.00 3.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 65.00

3 Maria Catello Jesta Lucky Star P 5.00 4.50 NA 5.00 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 1.50 5.00 63.75

4 Cathy Rotola Derringer P 4.50 4.00 NA 5.00 3.00 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 62.50

5 Carrie Legg Dixie P 4.50 4.50 NA 5.00 5.00 5.00 3.50 5.00 1.50 3.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 62.00

6 Connie Lloyd Chance P 4.50 2.50 NA 4.00 4.50 4.50 2.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 60.50

7 Bernie Duncan Peyton P 5.00 4.50 NA 4.50 2.50 3.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 5.00 2.50 5.00 60.00

8 Bonnie Twardosky Sonnys Delight P 4.50 4.00 NA 5.00 3.50 3.50 2.00 5.00 3.50 5.00 5.00 0.00 3.00 1.00 5.00 50.00

9 Mark Newby Peppy P 5.00 4.00 NA 5.00 3.50 5.00 1.50 0.00 1.50 4.50 0.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 49.50

10 Cathy Ulm Spirit P 4.50 2.50 NA 5.00 4.00 1.00 1.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 0.50 3.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 48.50

11 Garey Wallace Breeze P 4.50 1.50 NA 3.50 2.50 5.00 2.50 5.00 4.00 4.75 4.00 0.50 5.00 5.00 0.50 48.25

12 Ellen Elen Mo P 4.00 3.50 NA 3.50 4.00 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.00 5.00 5.00 0.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 48.00

13 Karen Ketchum Millie P 5.00 2.50 NA 0.50 5.00 4.50 2.00 5.00 4.00 2.50 2.50 0.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 48.00

14 Lee Pagillo Charlie P 4.50 1.50 NA 2.50 4.00 1.50 1.50 3.50 2.50 2.50 1.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 39.00

15 Garey Wallace Sadie P 4.50 2.00 NA 0.50 1.00 5.00 2.00 3.50 3.50 0.00 4.00 0.00 3.00 2.50 3.50 35.00

16 Dani Scully Killian P 4.50 2.50 NA 0.50 1.50 4.50 2.50 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 3.00 5.00 1.00 4.50 35.00

17 Rebecca Adams A Texas State of Mind P 4.50 2.00 NA 0.50 3.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 0.00 5.00 0.50 4.50 31.00

18 Marie Whitney Lacy P 4.00 0.50 NA 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 1.00 0.50 5.00 14.00
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